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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5571
4575

W520640
300 SEK

KIA Sorento -11
Lock case rear hatch 

KIA SORENTO 2,2 CRDI EX SORENTO D4HB AUTOMAT 5DR S
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

20.849
A

5571
4575

W472960
300 SEK

KIA Sorento -11
Lock case rear hatch 

5DC5 2,2 CRDI AUT 4X4 D4HB AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

16.996
A


